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B ERE | LAY ARRAS 37,500 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,162,500

THAD 108344 0 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,125,000
& &5t 37,500 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 2,287,500 0
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1 hERE  |[LIREE VERRE 37,500 37,500 2,250,000
2| AEARE | HESDEE - BHE 4/9~4/11 Wb #RIH 354,508 354,508 1,895,492
3| AEARE | HEOEE - BHE s/7~8/0 Z25H-SHE 538,325 538,325 1,357,167
4| FHMEE |ASSAOFME (11/18) BIEMEITIXFRZLRR 125,770 125,770 1,231,397
5 LERE  |[LIREE VERRE 230,362 230,362 1,001,035
6 HMeE |FHMERE 43,760 43,760 957,275
7 MeE |FHMERE 16,229 16,229 941,046
8| ILIRE |LIREE ERE 184,800 184,800 756,246
o| AEARE | B - THHE 5/23~5/24 BES 43,500 43,500 712,746
10 LERE  |[LIREE VERRE 190,000 190,000 522,746
11| BRIEEAE |FRMEEETR LRRED(—U—, ILPERRER (248) 80,700 80,700 442,046
12| AEHERE HREBE - BHE 4/22~4/25 BEM-=&H 106,656 106,656 335,390
13| ABARE | BRIBE -TBHE 5/23~5/24 BGEH 32,350 32,350 303,040
14| BRIBAL |FRIMESETN (BAREFE 3#E8) 35,292 35,292 267,748
15 LERE  |[LIREE VERRE 141,130 141,130 126,618
16| [LIRE LIRSS FRImAK 119,919 119,919 6,699
17| BRWERE |OE—H 6,699 6,699 0

& &t 37,500 230,362 59,989 184,800 233,500 254,998 | 1,286,351 | 2,287,500




